RETAIL

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

BRANDS

555mm

300mm

316mm
8.541kg
5028252234757
0

0

SureBind 500 Binding Machine %GBC

4400401 Working for you

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The SureBind 500 Strip Binder is perfect for businesses that require documents to be securely bound. It combines
a manual punch that takes up to 25 80gsm sheets with a powered binder that tackles 500 sheets at once. Use
together or separately for batch processing. Secure binding is achieved by simply welding 2 strips together to
Create a permanent spine.

FEATURES

+ Binding Unit - Can be used together as one machine or separately for batch processing.

+ Cuts and seals the SureBind spine to the correct width.

* Manual Punching Unit - Can be used together as one machine or separately for batch processing.

+ Two punching paddles give you the option to punch all holes together or separately to reduce the punch forces
* Punches 25 sheets (80gsm)

* Binds up to 500 sheets (80gsm)

+ De-bind tool included

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture China
Minimum Order Quantity 1

Printed on 5/11/2017 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2017



