



# SureBind 500 Binding Machine

4400401



## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The SureBind 500 Strip Binder is perfect for businesses that require documents to be securely bound. It combines a manual punch that takes up to 25 80gsm sheets with a powered binder that tackles 500 sheets at once. Use together or separately for batch processing. Secure binding is achieved by simply welding 2 strips together to create a permanent spine.

## FEATURES

- Binding Unit - Can be used together as one machine or separately for batch processing.
- Cuts and seals the SureBind spine to the correct width.
- Manual Punching Unit - Can be used together as one machine or separately for batch processing.
- Two punching paddles give you the option to punch all holes together or separately to reduce the punch forces
- Punches 25 sheets (80gsm)
- Binds up to 500 sheets (80gsm)
- De-bind tool included

## ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

**Country of manufacture** China

**Minimum Order Quantity** 1

## RETAIL

Depth	555mm
Width	300mm
Height	316mm
Gross weight	8.541kg
UPC#	5028252234757
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

